
Advance Your Future in
Surgery, Anaesthesia & Ophthalmology

PhD and Masters options to help you build a standout career.
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Shape the Future of 
Surgical and Clinical Care

Explore research
opportunities in: 

Oesophageal and gastric surgery
Hepatopancreaticobiliary surgery
Colorectal surgery
Urology surgery
Ear Nose Throat (ENT) surgery
Plastic surgery
Neurosurgery
Orthopaedic surgery
Vascular surgery
Cardiac surgery
Anaesthesia
Ophthalmology

Flinders Health and Medical Research Building, Adelaide

Scan for other
Flinders’ projects.

Where Clinicians Become
Research Leaders

Pursuing a Higher Degree by Research (HDR),
Masters or PhD, opens the door to new knowledge,
advanced skills and diverse career opportunities. 

The Flinders Health and Medical Research Institute
(FHMRI) brings together world-leading, innovative
and inspiring research experts to improve health,
prevent disease and combat health inequities.

At FHMRI, you’ll be part of a vibrant HDR community
that offers peer support and professional
development. You’ll have access to individual
mentoring to help you reach your goals; including
funding opportunities, grant writing guidance,
engagement training and biostatistics support. We’ll
set you on the path to a successful research career.



CRICOS NO.00114A

Find the Right Supervisor 
for Your Research Journey

Surgery

Oesophageal & Gastric 

UrologyOrthopaedic

Professor Ruurd Jaarsma
MD, PhD, FRACS,
FA(Orth)A

Professor Greg Bain
PhD, MBBS, FRACS,
FA(Ortho)A

Associate Professor
Matthew Hong
MBBS (Hons), PhD, FRACS

Associate Professor
Michael O’Callaghan
BSc (Hons), PhD

VascularCardiac

Dr Greg Rice
MBBS MS FRACS

Associate Professor
Sarah Thompson
MD, PhD, FRCSC, FRACS
sarah.thompson@flinders.edu.au

Dr Tim Bright
MBBS, MS, FRACS
tim.bright@sa.gov.au

Dr Aaditya Narendra
MBBChBAO (Hons),
BA, MRCSI, MPhil,
FAANZGOSA, FRACS
aaditya.narendra@sa.gov.au

ruurd.jaarsma@flinders.edu.au greg@gregbain.com.au mhong@urologicalsolutions.com.au

greg.rice@sa.gov.au

Associate Professor
Chris Delaney
B.Biotech, BMBS, PhD,
FRACS (Vasc)
chris.delaney@sa.gov.au

michael.ocallaghan@health.sa.gov.au 

Hepatopancreaticobiliary 

Associate Professor
George Barreto
MBBS, MS, FAIS, PhD,
FRACS
savio.barreto@flinders.edu.au

Neurosurgery

Associate Professor
Santosh Poonnoose
MBBS, MCh, FRACS
santosh.poonnoose@sa.gov.au



Dr Indy Lin
MBBS, PhD, FANZCA

Professor Justine Smith
AM, MBBS, PhD,
FRANZCO, FRACS

Dr Fiona Taverner
MBBS, Grad Cert Clin Ed,
FANZCA
fiona.taverner@sa.gov.au
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Surgery (continued...)

Anaesthesia

Dr Adam Badenoch
BSc(BioS), BMBS,
FANZCA, M(Biostatistics)

Professor Jamie Craig
BMBS (Hons), BMedSc
(Hons), DPhil (Oxon),
FRANZCO

Associate Professor
Stewart Lake
MbChB (Hons), BMedSci,
FRCOphth (UK),
FRANZCO, PhD

Ophthalmology

Ear, Nose & Throat (ENT) 

Professor Eng Ooi
MBBS, PhD, FRACS

Colorectal 

Dr Tiong Cheng Sia
BMedSci/MBBS FRACS, PhD

Plastic

Dr Nicola Dean
HMB ChB, FRCS, PhD,
FRACS
nicola.dean@sa.gov.au

tiongcheng@gmail.com

indy.lin@flinders.edu.au

adam.badenoch@sa.gov.au

jamie.craig@flinders.edu.au

stewart.lake@flinders.edu.au

justine.smith@flinders.edu.au

eng.ooi@flinders.edu.au

Professor A. Simon Carney
MB ChB, DM, FRACS
simon.carney@flinders.edu.au



Support for your
Masters or PhD
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Ready to Take the 
Next Step?

Connect with Potential Research Supervisors

Reach out to researchers, whose work aligns with
your interests. They can help you explore research
areas, possible project ideas, and how a Masters or
PhD could support your career goals. Any of the
researchers listed can discuss your options and
guide you toward suitable projects.

If You Are Applying for the Royal Australian
College of Surgeons (RACS) SET Program (or
are a current SET Trainee)

Contact a RACS Fellow to discuss how
postgraduate research at Flinders can be integrated
into your surgical career pathway.

You will be co-supervised by a RACS Fellow and
an experienced research investigator.
You may apply for intermission from SET
training, or in some specialties (e.g. ENT), you
may be able to undertake research concurrently.

Preparing for a Scholarship Application

With support from your supervisors, you will get
help to develop a strong scholarship application.

Consider part-time study options
Discuss working during your research degree,
some scholarships are more suited to part-time
arrangements.

Preparing your HDR Application

Once your supervisory team and project are
confirmed, complete your enrolment in Higher
Degree by Research (HDR) studies.

Financial Considerations

Funding your Higher Degree by Research (HDR) is
within reach. A wide range of scholarships are
available, and successful candidates will receive
support to apply, for example:

Flinders University Research Scholarships
(FURS) and Australian Government Research
Training Program Scholarships (AGRTPS)
applications are usually due in October.
National Health and Medical Research Council
(NHMRC) Post Graduate Research Scholarships.
If you are a Royal Australian College of Surgeons
(RACS) SET Trainee or Fellow, then you are
eligible to apply for a RACS Research
Scholarship. RACS Research Scholarship
applications open annually early March and
close mid April. (Note: there are a range of
awards available, which provide tax free funding
to undertake research. Some of the awards
require that the scholarship is co-funded by the
approved research institute. This should not be
seen as a barrier as there are avenues for this
co-funding support at Flinders University.)
Philanthropic organisations supporting
specialities e.g. The Passe Williams Foundation,
Rebecca L. Cooper Foundation, National Breast
Cancer Foundation.
Scholarship top ups, including part-salary from
Southern Adelaide Local Health Network
(SALHN) for after hours work, and surgical
assisting in the private sector. 
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Every effort has been made to ensure the
information in this brochure is accurate at the
time of publication: January 2026. 

For more information contact 

HDRsupport.CMPH@flinders.edu.au

www.flinders.edu.au/fhmri

https://aus01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.flinders.edu.au%2Ffhmri&data=05%7C02%7Cesther.sterk%40flinders.edu.au%7C152c84e40b3e416be1d408de30690bb1%7C72157dbbe8bd40dc8d003f08c234ac47%7C0%7C0%7C639001424972457690%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=F%2FtpG0sqxIzFq9Iabjo7A9Pu2QIuJJ2BDEp4VOADXlo%3D&reserved=0

